Moonlight Runners Proofing for May 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Moonlight Runners. Moonlight Runners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 19:45 Tudor Manor 26.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 21.05
Tipperary
Single 3lst 15:20 Brighton [Pinwheel 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.05
Single 30th 17:15 Redcar |Absolute 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 22.05
Dream
Single 29th 14:39 Fontwell |Notnow 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 23.05
Seamus
Single 28th 16:55 Chester |Wootton'sun 7.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 24.05
Cancelled
Single 28th 16:29 Cartmel |Mah Mate Bob 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 24.05
Single 27th 19:40 Limerick |Trickey Trix 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 25.05
Single 26th 17:40 Sandown|Stopnsearch 17.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 26.05
Single 26th 14:30 All About Alice 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 27.05
Yarmouth
Single 25th 16:48 Beverley |Point Louise 9.00 1.00 Race - 0.00 28.05
Cancelled
Single 25th 15:10 Beverley |Reputation 19.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 28.05
Single 24th 19:00 Summa Peto 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 29.05
Newcastle
Single 24th 18:40 Lingfield |Watchya 7.00 1.00 Win 1 5.70 30.05
Single 24th 15:50 Bath Magical 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 24.35
Dragon
Single 24th 15:32 Ayr Of 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25.35
Southwell Elegance
Single 24th 14:32 Robeam 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 26.35
Southwell
Single 23rd 18:50 Dinons 29.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.35
Huntingdon
Single 23rd 16:35 Ludlow |Revolut 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 2.35
Single 23rd 14:00 Ludlow |Henry Box 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.35
Brown
Single 23rd 13:20 Leicester|Alablag 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 4.35
Single 22nd 16:20 Curragh |Additional 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 5.35
Single 22nd 18:05 York Summertime 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -3.65
Romance
Single 22nd 16:35 York Azure Blue 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.65
Single 22nd 15:20 Wilderness 11.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -1.65
Fakenham
Single 22nd 14:20 Moved In 29.00 1.00 Loss F -1.00 -0.65
Fakenham March
Single 21st 15:45 Haydock |Came From 13.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 0.35
The Dark
Single 21st 19:00 Stratford |Larch Hill 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 1.35
Single 21st 17:15 York Bringitonboris 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.65
Single 21st 17:35 Curragh [You Owe Me 13.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -8.65
Money
Single 21st 15:55 Curragh |Favorite Moon 67.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -7.65
Single 20th 19:20 Grangeclare 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.65
Downpatrick  |Native
Single 20th 17:35 Willyouwalkwit 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.65
Downpatrick  |hme
Single 20th 17:20 Catterick |[Tom Tulliver 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.65
Single 20th 19:10 Curragh |Walhaan 21.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 -3.65
Single 19th 19:15 Sandown|Oneforthegutte 41.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.65
r
Single 19th 19:05 Bugle Major 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.65
Chelmsford
City
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 18:40 Cork Pallasmore 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.65
Lass
Single 18th 14.00 Manwhothinksh 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.35
'Yarmouth ecan
Single 18th 15:55 Ayr Asmund 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 1.35
Single 17th 15:50 Rodolfo 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 2.35
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 17th 20:38 Hexham [Bestiarius 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 3.35
Single 17th 17:10 Sligo Poet's Pride 7.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 4.35
Single 17th 14:10 Aristobulus 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.35
Nottingham
Single 16th 19:00 Killarney |West Cork 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.35
Wildway
Single 16th 18:20 Leicester|Jumping Cats 101.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.35
Single 16th 15:30 Ffos Las |Judge Earle 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.35
Single 16th 16:25 Redcar |Dandy Dinmont 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 9.35
Single 15th 14:45 Naas Treasure Trove 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.35
Single 15th 16:30 Killarney |Highstreet 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 4.35
Roller
Single 14th 17:00 Navan |Tenth 9.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 5.35
Amendment
Single 14th 15:50 Navan |Pillar 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.35
Single 13th 19:00 Aintree |Captain Morgs 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 7.35
Single 13th 20:55 Hamilton [Nacho 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 8.35
Single 13th 19:45 Fest Deiz 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.40 9.35
Kilbeggan
Single 13th 18:20 Bardo Contiguo 12.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 2.95
Leopardstown
Single 13th 17:50 Aintree |Barton Knoll 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.95
Single 12th 19:55 Clonmel |Lizrona 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 4.95
Single 12th 17:45 Fontwell |Henry Box 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 5.95
Brown
Single 11th 20:30 Bath Bear To Dream 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.95
Single 11th 18:00 Bath Fumbleinthejun 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 7.95
gle
Single 11th 16:45 York Kihavah 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 8.95
Single 10th 18:00 Willing To 10.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 2.95
Newcastle Please
Single 10th 17:30 Autonomy 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 3.95
Newcastle
Single 9th 17:20 Diamond Rose 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.05
Southwell
Single 9th 16:40 Gonzaga 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 15:25 Us And Them 21.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -6.05
Plumpton
Single 8th 14:05 Ludlow |Fight For It 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -5.05
Single 7th 20:35 Thirsk  |Stallone 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.05
Single 7th 16:40 Ascot Kalma 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.05
Single 7th 15:30 Ascot Don't Tell 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.05
Claire
Single 7th 14:20 Ascot Mandoob 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.05
Single 7th 13:45 Ascot Danehill Kodiac 81.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -8.05
Single 6th 19:40 Mustarrid 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.05
Nottingham
Single 6th 16:10 Market |lzzy's 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.05
Rasen Champion
Single 6th 15:15 Chester |It's Good To 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -5.05
Laugh
Single 6th 14:15 Ascot Polish 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.05
Single 5th 15:40 Chester |Group One 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.05
Power
Single 5th 18:30 Hot Chesnut 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -2.05
Chelmsford
City
Single 5th 15:20 Larch Hill 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.05




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Huntingdon

Single 5th 15:03 Kepy Blanc 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -0.05
\Worcester

Single 5th 14:05 Chester |Bastogne 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 0.95

Single 4th 20:20 Gowran |[Clear Quartz 21.00 1.00 Loss RR -1.00 1.95
Park

Single 4th 19:50 Gowran |Phoenix Open 9.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 2.95
Park

Single 4th 19:10 Fontwell |Dark Heather 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 3.95

Single 4th 16:45 Chester |Ffion 8.00 1.00 Win 1 5.95 4.95

Single 4th 16:20 Kelso Frenchpeps 34.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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